Catnic - A Tata Steel Enterprise
Extreme Load Steel Lintel
CBP150/100
Wall Construction CAVITY WALL
Inner Leaf 100
Outer Leaf 100-102
Cavity 150-165
Loading Conditions EXTREME LOAD DUTY
Specification
Product Code Standard Length (mm) SWL (kN) 1:1/3:1 Weight (kg) Nominal Height (mm)
CBP150/1002100 2100 88 86.94 263
CBP150/1002350 2350 88 97.29 263
CBP150/1002550 2550 88 105.57 263
CBP150/1002700 2700 88 111.78 263
CBP150/1002800 2800 88 115.92 263
CBP150/1002900 2900 88 120.06 263
CBP150/1003050 3050 79 126.27 263
CBP150/1003100 3100 79 128.34 263
CBP150/1003150 3150 79 130.41 263
CBP150/1003300 3300 79 136.62 263
CBP150/1003400 3400 79 140.76 263
CBP150/1003450 3450 79 142.83 263
CBP150/1003500 3500 79 144.90 263
CBP150/1003550 3550 79 146.97 263
CBP150/1003600 3600 79 149.04 263
CBP150/1003700 3700 79 153.18 263
CBP150/1003750 3750 79 155.25 263
CBP150/1003800 3800 79 157.32 263
CBP150/1003900 3900 79 161.46 263
CBP150/1003950 3950 79 163.53 263
CBP150/1004000 4000 79 184.00 263
CBP150/1004050 4050 79 186.30 263
CBP150/1004150 4150 79 171.81 263
CBP150/1004600 4600 79 190.44 263
CBP150/1005400 5400 70 223.56 263
CBP150/1005750 5750 63 238.05 263
Note: Whilst the above information is intended to offer general guidance regarding typical applications, it
should not be considered as comprehensive. Requirements not fully covered by the above should be
referred to our technical services department for individual consideration.
Catnic